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NETHERLANDS 201311000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
3
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
13
14
17
19
22

RAVENSBERGEN Bart
KRIJNTJES Tim
BAART Joris
LAMBERT Peter
STEINS Luc
FALKE Tommie
STEINS Ivo
DE KUYPER Nick
VAN DAM Remco
HOITING Luuk
BENGHANEM Samir
DE JONGE Sonni
POLMAN Dario
SMITS Jorn
VAN DEN BEUCKEN Jeroen

Goalkeeper
Right Wing
Right Back
Right Wing
Center Back
Left Wing
Center Back
Left Back
Left Back
Goalkeeper
Pivot
Right Back
Center Back
Left Back
Left Wing

20

21
20
18
20
20
21
21
20
19
20
20
20
20

 20.0

191
186
192
170
165
183
179
197
195
187
193
187
188
192
186

186.1

87
83
92
68
76
89
82
94
87
88
92
92
73
87
92

 85.5

30
6
20
19
13
30
11
35
24
26
6
20
37
39
27

 22.9

2
58
18
50
75
7
82
26

10
50
123
108
51

 50.8

A

B

C

D

FIEGE Joop

SMITS Gino

MARKFOORT Jeanette

VAN MULKEN Rene

COACH

COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

MANAGER

14/03/1993

24/04/1992
02/02/1993
22/03/1995
08/02/1993
18/07/1992
11/02/1992
21/06/1992
07/05/1993
10/12/1993
17/12/1992
05/08/1992
03/09/1992
07/09/1992

Birth Date Club

Hellas
OCI/LIONS
OCI/LIONS
Pals Groep/E en O
Sittardia
Pals Groep/E en O
OCI/LIONS
Eurotech/BEVO HC
FIQAS/Aalsmeer
OCI/LIONS
Hellas
Pals Groep/E en O
AHV Swift
KRAS/Volendam
Eurotech/BEVO HC

Replaced Player
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